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DATE OF THE ACTIVITY
11" October,2021
26" November,2021
3" December,2021
27" December-31% December 2021
28" February,2021

2021-2022

ACADEMIC CALENDER

ACTIVITY
Competition (Inter Department)
Electoral literacy Club Activity
75th Azadi ka Amritmahotsav

Constitution Day Activities
week Celebration

An Extempore Speech
After Thoughts

S.No.
1
2
3
4
5.
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